KLASYFIKACJA OMNIUM ELITA MEZCZYZN

M-CE

sl aranicocoNoOAwN

NR

70
17
22
73
25
21
39
16
23
47
75
48
19
26
72
14
24
38

KOD UCI

POL 19920715
POL 19910313
POL 19891103
POL 19940301
POL 19940128
POL 19930604
POL 19920212
POL 19880329
POL 19930327
POL 19910426
POL 19950311
POL 19920403
POL 19930127
POL 19951216
POL 19900208
POL 19930402
POL 19940322
POL 19930729

NAZWISKO I IMIE

NOWAK MATEUSZ
NOWACZEK MATEUSZ
TEKLINSKI ADRIAN

KLUB

KTK KALISZ
ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ
ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

KASPERKIEWICZ PRZEMYSEAW KTK KALISZ

FAZAREWICZ MAREK
JEZIORSKI RAFAL
KADRZYNSKI MICHAL
KUREK ADRIAN

MIKULICZ MATEUSZ
PSZCZOLARSKI WOJCIECH
KRZYWDA PATRYK
KLEPACKI RAFAL
MICHCINSKI MICHAL.
KORCZYNSKI BORYS
SOJKA KORNEL

JANICKI KRZYSZTOF
KLASINSKI tUKASZ
MROZEK WIKTOR

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ
ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

TKK PACIFIC TORUN
UTENSILNORD NAMED DENMARK
ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ
KLTC KONIN

KTK KALISZ

KLTC KONIN

ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ
ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ

KTK KALISZ

SSPS PIAST SZCZECIN
ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ
WIBATECH ZIEMIA BRZESKA

RUNDA AUSTRAL.
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5
12
16
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30
32
37
38
42
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106



